Darwin: 29 May 2022

R1
19:56 | 5th/Maiden Grade 312m
19:56 29 May
NAME

My Shout Justice

IH

= Gin And Vodka

Little Sip

Aussie Battler
Bailing Out

Help His Pension
Whiskey Blue

Roma Blue

RESE Q|

AR
(=7

My Shout Simon

Nitro Shelby

R3
20:32 | 5th Grade 312m
20:32 29 May
NAME

I'M Not Leaving
I'M Not Leaving
—

=2= want It All
E—

—

=2= want It All
E—

3 Gudgeon Pin

3 Gudgeon Pin

n Quake
n Quake

5 Cawbourne Stuff
5 Cawbourne Stuff
Switched On
Switched On

WA Caroline's Call
Caroline's Call

Pacino

EE SISIESES

Pacino

Nitro Shelby

AN
SANNA

Nitro Shelby

SR
N

My Shout Simon

My Shout Simon

Nt Boundless Possible Dash Division1

TRAINER

Russell Savige
Adam Poulter
Ronald Phillips
Richard Carr
Steele Bolton
Brian Kelleher
Harrison Brown
Graeme Ferns
Russell Savige

Richard Carr

Nightcliff Sports and Social Club Dash Division1

TRAINER

Steele Bolton
Steele Bolton
Richard Carr
Richard Carr
Harrison Brown
Harrison Brown
Steele Bolton
Steele Bolton
Steele Bolton
Steele Bolton
Adam Poulter
Adam Poulter
Simon Nathanael
Simon Nathanael
Joel Vansleve
Joel Vansleve
Richard Carr
Richard Carr
Russell Savige

Russell Savige

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

Kennel closes 19:11

PRIZE MONEY

$1,310 R2

20:14

OPEN 312m

$800 - $320 - $190

$800 - $320 - $190
LAST 4 BEST T/D

20:14 29 May

NAME

3F46 18.50 Midnight Vandal
—

4442 1865 =7-= Freddie Loco
—

3485 18.42 3 Vacant Box

6565 18.99 Dr. Archer

2437 1875 5 vacantBox

7734 18.84 E Aunt Bee

83 18.76 E Aunt Bee

N/A NBT Vacant Box

3877 18.46 E Zipping Django

4568 18.71 E Zipping Django

PRIZE MONEY

$1,310 25:218 Division1

$800 - $320 - $190 Best 8312m

$800 - $320 - $190 20:48 29 May

LAST 4 BEST T/D NAME

4335 18.18 Pretty Witch
I

4335  18.18 =7/-= Vacant Box
—

2632 18.14 3 EightGifts

2632 18.14 Vacant Box

15F5  18.47 5 Intrusion

15F5  18.47 E Buddy Beauty

3324 18.29

3324 18.29

287F 18.32

287F 18.32

2855 18.09

2855 18.09

1565 18.67

1565 18.67

2626 18.12

2626 18.12

4568 18.71

4568 18.71

3877 18.46

3877 18.46

~\\

TDOGS

Sky Channel Dash Division1

TRAINER

Steele Bolton

Steele Bolton

Andrew Lasker

Ronald Phillips

Ronald Phillips

Christopher Blackman

Christopher Blackman

Ladbrokes Mates Mode Restricted Dash F

TRAINER

Steele Bolton

Ronald Phillips

Steele Bolton

Rob Brown

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$1,475

$925 - $350 - $200

$920 - $350 - $200
LAST 4 BEST T/D

2314 17.97
2112 18.22
4151 18.05
2146 18.02
2146 18.02
2247 18.25
2247 18.25
PRIZE MONEY
$1,800

$1,200 - $360 - $240
$1.2K - $360 - $240

LAST 4 BEST T/D

1535 18.10
4162 18.22
571 18.13
1436 18.41
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Darwin: 29 May 2022

R4
2049 | Best8312m

20:49 29 May

NAME

Pretty Witch

IH

= She's All Gone

She's All Gone

Eight Gifts
Raine

Raine
Intrusion
Buddy Beauty
Harro's Girl
Harro's Girl
Arnhem Axel

Arnhem Axel

ooJoa] i~ o ] ~ [~ O

707

,9 Go Karts

7

,'9/ Go Karts

4

.](ﬂ Cawbourne Stuff
ﬁ(ﬂ Cawbourne Stuff

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

Ladbrokes Mates Mode Restricted Dash F Division1

TRAINER

Steele Bolton
Rob Brown
Rob Brown
Ronald Phillips
Adam Poulter
Adam Poulter
Steele Bolton
Rob Brown
Rob Brown
Rob Brown
Steele Bolton
Steele Bolton
Steele Bolton
Steele Bolton
Steele Bolton

Steele Bolton

Kennel closes 19:11

PRIZE MONEY

$1,800

$1,200 - $360 - $240
$1.2K - $360 - $240

LAST 4

1535

5155

5155

4162

6423

6423

571

1436

5351

5351

5146

5146

5243

5243

287F

287F

BEST T/D

18.10

18.07

18.07

18.22

18.46

18.46

18.13

18.41

18.29

18.29

18.54

18.54

18.33

18.33

18.32

18.32

R5

21:08

OPEN 383m

1]
(0]

l!"
:
i

BESEE - B« |

21:08 29 May

NAME

Look No Hands
Look No Hands
Muskeg
Muskeg
Vacant Box
Manawata
Manawata
Vacant Box
Nigel's Chance
Nigel's Chance
Vacant Box
Dinkydi Asset

Dinkydi Asset

Tab Dash Division1

TRAINER

Adam Poulter

Adam Poulter

Graeme Ferns

Graeme Ferns

Adam Poulter

Adam Poulter

Andrew Lasker

Andrew Lasker

Steele Bolton

Steele Bolton

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$1,720

$1,100 - $380 - $240

$1.1K - $380 - $240
LAST4  BESTT/D
2137 22.34
2137 22.34
5512 22.04
5512 22.04
2312 22.06
2312 22.06
1225 21.99
1225 21.99
6121 22.41
6121 22.41
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Darwin: 29 May 2022

R6

21:28

o]~ o o IERE] ~ |~ ElE

NN
AN

)
NQW

P Y
((SFSH

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

21:28 29 May

NAME

Go Karts

Go Karts
Pollinate
Pollinate
Redeeming Eight
Redeeming Eight
Villa Park

Villa Park

Ollie Mambo
Ollie Mambo
Fancy Pants
Fancy Pants

On Pursuit

On Pursuit
Bionic Girl

My Shout Simon
My Shout Simon
Nitro Shelby

Nitro Shelby

Holdfast Insurance Dash Division1
4th/5th Grade 312m

TRAINER

Steele Bolton
Steele Bolton
Ronald Phillips
Ronald Phillips
Adam Poulter
Adam Poulter
Andrew Lasker
Andrew Lasker
Richard Carr
Richard Carr
Rob Brown
Rob Brown
Steele Bolton
Steele Bolton
Steele Bolton
Russell Savige
Russell Savige
Richard Carr

Richard Carr

Kennel closes 19:11

PRIZE MONEY
$1,310

$800 - $320 - $190
$800 - $320 - $190

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5243 18.33
5243 18.33
7572 18.21
7572 18.21
4252 18.28
4252 18.28
7145 18.18
7145 18.18
2563 18.14
2563 18.14
6514  18.09
6514  18.09
5215 18.36
5215 18.36
7225 18.37
3877 18.46
3877 18.46
4568 18.71
4568 18.71

R7

21:43

IH

oo| - o [0 ~ O3

21:43 29 May

NAME

Pepperberry
Coffee Run
Vacant Box
Victory Arrow
Lovely Xena
Dr. Topaz
Another Eight

Wired

\

TDOGS

Coolalinga Mowers Dash Division1
4th Grade 383m

TRAINER

Steele Bolton

Steele Bolton

Steele Bolton

Ronald Phillips
Graeme Ferns
Adam Poulter

Adam Poulter

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$1,525

$950 - $350 - $225
$950 - $350 - $220

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5362 2213
3411 22.35
1721 22.58
3424 22.01
1554  22.15
5112 22.09
4415 22.36
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Darwin: 29 May 2022

21:43

Coolalinga Mowers Dash Division1

4th Grade 383m
21:43 29 May

NAME

Pepperberry

IH

w/-= Coffee Run
Sketchy Butler
Sketchy Butler
Victory Arrow
Lovely Xena
Dr. Topaz

Another Eight

E Wired

Iﬂwﬂwwl

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

TRAINER

Steele Bolton
Steele Bolton
Andrew Lasker
Andrew Lasker
Steele Bolton
Ronald Phillips
Graeme Ferns
Adam Poulter

Adam Poulter

Kennel closes 19:11

PRIZE MONEY
$1,525

$950 - $350 - $225
$950 - $350 - $220

\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$1,525

$950 - $350 - $225
$950 - $350 - $220

LAST 4

5362

3411

5163

5163

1721

3424

1554

5112

4415

BEST T/D

22.13

22.35

21.98

21.98

22.58

22.01

22.15

22.09

22.36

RS Sba Office National Dash Division1
22:03 | 4th/5th Grade 383m
22:03 29 May
NAME TRAINER

Falsely Accused
Falsely Accused

:2-: Blackpool Cruz
:2-: Blackpool Cruz
3 Shining On Fire

3 Shining On Fire

. Way Too Much
. Way Too Much

5 GetAshout

5 GetAshout

E Leading Diva
E Leading Diva
Velocity Connie
Velocity Connie

Steele Bolton

Steele Bolton

Andrew Lasker

Andrew Lasker

Steele Bolton

Steele Bolton

Adam Poulter

Adam Poulter

Steele Bolton

Steele Bolton

Adam Poulter

Adam Poulter

Rob Brown

Rob Brown

Steele Bolton

Steele Bolton

LAST 4

3152

3152

3156

3156

2363

2363

4463

4463

5333

5333

7234

7234

7687

7687

4545

4545

BEST T/D

22.31
22.31
22.37
22.37
22.55
22.55
22.53
22.53
22.37
22.37
22.40
22.40
23.07
23.07
22.62

22.62
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